
HERBERT SCHOOL 
EDUCATION WITH A DIFFERNECE 

Changangei  Airport Road, Imphal - 795140 

 

 

HOLIDAY LIST FOR THE YEAR 2018 
 

SL. 
NO. 

DATE DAY(S) EVENT 
NUMBER 

OF 
DAYS 

1.  January 1 Monday New Year Day 1 

2.  January 26 Friday Republic Day 1 

3.  February 15 Thursday Lui-Ngai-Ni 1 

4.  March 2 - 6 
Friday - 

Tuesday 
Yaosang 5 

5.  March 30 Friday Good Friday 1 

6.  April 14 Saturday Goura Cheiraoba 1 

7.  April 23 Monday Khongjom Day 1 

8.  June 16 Saturday Idul Fitre 1 

9.  July 14 Saturday Kang 1 

10. August 13 Monday Patriot's Day 1 

11. August 15 Wednesday Independence Day 1 

12. August 22 Wednesday Idul Zuha 1 

13. September 3 Monday Janma Ashtami 1 

14. October 2 Tuesday Gandhi Jayenti 1 

15. October 17 Wednesday Bor 1 

16. November 1 Thursday Kut Festival 1 

17. November 9 Friday Ningol Chakouba 1 

18. December 12 Wednesday Nupi Lal 1 

19. December 25 Tuesday Christmas 1 

TOTAL NO. OF DAYS 23 

 

Holidays falling on Sundays are not included. 

      

Principal 

Herbert School, Imphal 


